Tentative Class Schedule! Depending on the class counts we may shift classes around in order to keep the show day as short as possible!

8:30am Sunday - PVC Arena

warm6
504

84
85
31
32
33
231
232
233
86
34
35
36
234
235
236

ALL X-Rail warmups

ALL Crossrails Schooling round

- unjudged, anytime during division

Open Crossrails Hunters Over Fences
Open Crossrails Hunters Course
Crossrails Hunters Over Fences
Crossrails Equitation Over Fences
Crossrails Equitation Course

Academy Crossrails Hunters Over Fences
Academy Crossrails Equitation Over Fences
Academy Crossrails Equitation Course
Open Crossrails Hunters U/S

Crossrails Equitation Flat

Crossrails Hunters U/S

Crossrails Pleasure

Academy Crossrails Equitation Flat
Academy Crossrails Showmanship U/S
Academy Crossrails Pleasure

Course Change

warm7
506
54
55
56
87
88
89
254
255
256
warmg
507
57
58
59
90
91
92
257
258
259
60
61

ALL .6m jumper warmups

ALL .6m Jumper Schooling Round - judged
.6m ECHO Open Jumpers (2'0)
.6m ECHO Open Jumpers

.6m ECHO Open Jumpers

.6m Jr/Am Jumpers

.6m Jr/Am Jumpers

.6m Jr/Am Jumpers

.6m Academy Jumpers

.6m Academy Jumpers

.6m Academy Jumpers

ALL .7m jumper warmups

ALL .7m Jumper Schooling Round - judged
.7m ECHO Open Jumpers (2'3)
.7m ECHO Open Jumpers

.7m ECHO Open Jumpers

.7m Jr/Am Jumpers

.7m Jr/Am Jumpers

.7m Jr/Am Jumpers

.Tm Academy Jumpers

.Tm Academy Jumpers

.Tm Academy Jumpers

.7Tm-.8m Pony Jumpers (2'3-2'6)
.Tm-8m Pony Jumpers

warm9
508
65
66
67
62
63
64
509
68
69
70
71
72
73
511
74
75
76
78
79
80
912
913
914

.8m Jumper Warmups

.8m Jumper Schooling Round - judged
.8m ECHO Open Jumpers (2'6)

.8m ECHO Open Jumpers

.8m ECHO Open Jumpers

.8m Low CH/AA Jumpers (2'6)

.8m Low CH/AA Jumpers

.8m Low CH/AA Jumpers

.9m Jumper Schooling Round - judged
.9m Open Jumpers (2'9)

.9m Open Jumpers

.9m Open Jumpers

.9m CH/AA Jumpers (2'9)

.9m CH/AA Jumpers

.9m CH/AA Jumpers

1.0m Jumper Schooling Round - judged
1.0m Open Jumpers (3'3)

1.0m Open Jumpers

1.0m Open Jumpers

1.0m Modified Jr/Am Jumpers

1.0m Modified Jr/Am Jumpers

1.0m Modified Jr/Am Jumpers

1.10m Open Jumpers (3'6)

1.10m Open Jumpers

1.10m Open Jumpers



8:30am Sunday - Pipe Arena

warm1
505

81
82
38
39
40
238
239
240
307
83
41
42
241
242
43
44
45
46
47
243
244
245
246
247
400
401
warm2
500

ALL 2'0 hunter warmups

ALL Short/Long Schooling round

- unjudged, anytime during division

2'0 ECHO Open Hunters

2'0 ECHO Open Hunters

Short/Long Stirrup Hunters

Short/Long Stirrup Hunters

Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F
Academy Short/Long Stirrup Hunters
Academy Short/Long Stirrup Hunters
Academy Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F
GSDHJA Graeme Dixon 2'0 Medal

2'0 ECHO Open Hunters U/S

Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat
Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

Academy Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat
Academy Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S
Walk Trot Hunters Under Saddle

Walk Trot Equitation

Walk Trot Pleasure

Walk Trot Equitation Over Rails

Walk Trot Canter 1 @ a Time Equitation
Academy Walk Trot Showmanship U/S
Academy Walk Trot Equitation

Academy Walk Trot Pleasure

Academy Walk Trot Equitation Over Rails
Academy W/T Canter 1 @ a Time Equitation
Lead Line

Lead Line Walk Trot

2'3 Hunter Warmups

2'3 Hunter Schooling Round

- unjudged, anytime during division

2'3 ECHO Open Hunters

352
301
302
18
21
15

2'3 ECHO Open Hunters

Green Rider Hunters

Green Rider Hunters

Green Rider Equitation O/F

Open Equitation Over Fences 11 & Under
Pony Hunters

Pony Hunters

2'3 ECHO Open Hunters Under Saddle
Pony Hunters U/S

GSDHJA Green Rider Medal
Green Rider Hunters U/S

Green Rider Equitation Flat

Open Equitation Flat 11 & Under
Open Equitation Flat 12-14

Open Equitation Flat 15-17

Open Equitation Flat 18 & Over
GSDHJA Flat Medal

2'6 Hunter Warmups

2'6 Hunters Schooling Round

- unjudged, anytime during division
2'6 ECHO Open Hunters

2'6 ECHO Open Hunters

Baby Green Hunters

Baby Green Hunters

Low Ch/AA Hunters

Low Ch/AA Hunters

Low CH/AA Hunters Handy

Open Equitation Over Fences 12-14
GSDHJA Junior Mini Medal 2'6
GSDHJA Adult Amateur Medal 2'6
2'6 ECHO Open Hunters U/S

Baby Green Hunters U/S

Low Ch/AA Hunters U/S

warm4
502

900
901
902
22
23
24
356
357
304
25
26
903
warm5b
503

904
905
906
907

27

28

29
305
306
908
909
910
911

2'9 Hunter Warmups

2'9 Hunters Schooling Round

- unjudged, anytime during division
Pre Green Hunters

Pre Green Hunters

Pre Green Hunters Handy

Ch/AA Hunters

Ch/AA Hunters

CH/AA Handy Hunters

Open Equitation Over Fences 15-17
Open Equitation Over Fences 18 & Over
GSDHJA Ch/AA Medal 2'9

Ch/AA Hunters U/S

Modified Jr/Am Hunters

Pre Green Hunters U/S

3'0 Hunter Warmups

3'0 Hunters Schooling Round

- unjudged, anytime during division
Low Hunters

Low Hunters

Low Hunters Handy

Low Hunters U/S

Modified Jr/Am Hunters

Modified Jr/Am Hunters Handy
Modified Jr/Am Hunters U/S
GSDHJA Medal 3'0

GSDHJA Jr/Am Medal 3'3

Jr/Am Working Hunters

Jr/Am Working Hunters

Jr/Am Working Handy Hunters
Jr/Am Working Hunters U/S



