Tentative Class Schedule! Depending on the class counts we may shift classes around in order to keep the show day as short as possible!

8:30am Sunday - PVC Arena

warm6	ALL X-Rail warmups	warm7	ALL .6m jumper warmups	warm9	.8m Jumper Warmups
504	ALL Crossrails Schooling round	506	ALL .6m Jumper Schooling Round - judged	508	.8m Jumper Schooling Round - judged
	- unjudged, anytime during division	54	.6m ECHO Open Jumpers (2'0)	65	.8m ECHO Open Jumpers (2'6)
84	Open Crossrails Hunters Over Fences	55	.6m ECHO Open Jumpers	66	.8m ECHO Open Jumpers
85	Open Crossrails Hunters Course	56	.6m ECHO Open Jumpers	67	.8m ECHO Open Jumpers
31	Crossrails Hunters Over Fences	87	.6m Jr/Am Jumpers	62	.8m Low CH/AA Jumpers (2'6)
32	Crossrails Equitation Over Fences	88	.6m Jr/Am Jumpers	63	.8m Low CH/AA Jumpers
33	Crossrails Equitation Course	89	.6m Jr/Am Jumpers	64	.8m Low CH/AA Jumpers
231	Academy Crossrails Hunters Over Fences	254	.6m Academy Jumpers	509	.9m Jumper Schooling Round - judged
232	Academy Crossrails Equitation Over Fences	255	.6m Academy Jumpers	68	.9m Open Jumpers (2'9)
233	Academy Crossrails Equitation Course	256	.6m Academy Jumpers	69	.9m Open Jumpers
86	Open Crossrails Hunters U/S	warm8	ALL .7m jumper warmups	70	.9m Open Jumpers
34	Crossrails Equitation Flat	507	ALL .7m Jumper Schooling Round - judged	71	.9m CH/AA Jumpers (2'9)
35	Crossrails Hunters U/S	57	.7m ECHO Open Jumpers (2'3)	72	.9m CH/AA Jumpers
36	Crossrails Pleasure	58	.7m ECHO Open Jumpers	73	.9m CH/AA Jumpers
234	Academy Crossrails Equitation Flat	59	.7m ECHO Open Jumpers	511	1.0m Jumper Schooling Round - judged
235	Academy Crossrails Showmanship U/S	90	.7m Jr/Am Jumpers	74	1.0m Open Jumpers (3'3)
236	Academy Crossrails Pleasure	91	.7m Jr/Am Jumpers	75	1.0m Open Jumpers
Course Change		92	.7m Jr/Am Jumpers	76	1.0m Open Jumpers
		257	.7m Academy Jumpers	78	1.0m Modified Jr/Am Jumpers
		258	.7m Academy Jumpers	79	1.0m Modified Jr/Am Jumpers
		259	.7m Academy Jumpers	80	1.0m Modified Jr/Am Jumpers
		60	.7m8m Pony Jumpers (2'3-2'6)	912	1.10m Open Jumpers (3'6)
		61	.7m-8m Pony Jumpers	913	1.10m Open Jumpers
				914	1.10m Open Jumpers

8:30am Sunday - Pipe Arena

warm1	ALL 2'0 hunter warmups	10	2'3 ECHO Open Hunters	warm4	2'9 Hunter Warmups
505	ALL Short/Long Schooling round	4	Green Rider Hunters	502	2'9 Hunters Schooling Round
	- unjudged, anytime during division	5	Green Rider Hunters		- unjudged, anytime during division
81	2'0 ECHO Open Hunters	6	Green Rider Equitation O/F	900	Pre Green Hunters
82	2'0 ECHO Open Hunters	351	Open Equitation Over Fences 11 & Under	901	Pre Green Hunters
38	Short/Long Stirrup Hunters	1	Pony Hunters	902	Pre Green Hunters Handy
39	Short/Long Stirrup Hunters	2	Pony Hunters	22	Ch/AA Hunters
40	Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F	11	2'3 ECHO Open Hunters Under Saddle	23	Ch/AA Hunters
238	Academy Short/Long Stirrup Hunters	3	Pony Hunters U/S	24	CH/AA Handy Hunters
239	Academy Short/Long Stirrup Hunters	300	GSDHJA Green Rider Medal	356	Open Equitation Over Fences 15-17
240	Academy Short/Long Stirrup Equitation O/F	7	Green Rider Hunters U/S	357	Open Equitation Over Fences 18 & Over
307	GSDHJA Graeme Dixon 2'0 Medal	8	Green Rider Equitation Flat	304	GSDHJA Ch/AA Medal 2'9
83	2'0 ECHO Open Hunters U/S	350	Open Equitation Flat 11 & Under	25	Ch/AA Hunters U/S
41	Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat	353	Open Equitation Flat 12-14	26	Modified Jr/Am Hunters
42	Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S	354	Open Equitation Flat 15-17	903	Pre Green Hunters U/S
241	Academy Short/Long Stirrup Equitation Flat	355	Open Equitation Flat 18 & Over	warm5	3'0 Hunter Warmups
242	Academy Short/Long Stirrup Hunter U/S	303	GSDHJA Flat Medal	503	3'0 Hunters Schooling Round
43	Walk Trot Hunters Under Saddle	warm3	2'6 Hunter Warmups		- unjudged, anytime during division
44	Walk Trot Equitation	501	2'6 Hunters Schooling Round	904	Low Hunters
45	Walk Trot Pleasure		- unjudged, anytime during division	905	Low Hunters
46	Walk Trot Equitation Over Rails	16	2'6 ECHO Open Hunters	906	Low Hunters Handy
47	Walk Trot Canter 1 @ a Time Equitation	17	2'6 ECHO Open Hunters	907	Low Hunters U/S
243	Academy Walk Trot Showmanship U/S	19	Baby Green Hunters	27	Modified Jr/Am Hunters
244	Academy Walk Trot Equitation	20	Baby Green Hunters	28	Modified Jr/Am Hunters Handy
245	Academy Walk Trot Pleasure	12	Low Ch/AA Hunters	29	Modified Jr/Am Hunters U/S
246	Academy Walk Trot Equitation Over Rails	13	Low Ch/AA Hunters	305	GSDHJA Medal 3'0
247	Academy W/T Canter 1 @ a Time Equitation	14	Low CH/AA Hunters Handy	306	GSDHJA Jr/Am Medal 3'3
400	Lead Line	352	Open Equitation Over Fences 12-14	908	Jr/Am Working Hunters
401	Lead Line Walk Trot	301	GSDHJA Junior Mini Medal 2'6	909	Jr/Am Working Hunters
warm2	2'3 Hunter Warmups	302	GSDHJA Adult Amateur Medal 2'6	910	Jr/Am Working Handy Hunters
500	2'3 Hunter Schooling Round	18	2'6 ECHO Open Hunters U/S	911	Jr/Am Working Hunters U/S
	- unjudged, anytime during division	21	Baby Green Hunters U/S		
9	2'3 ECHO Open Hunters	15	Low Ch/AA Hunters U/S		